
Summer Holiday Club 

 

Week 1 – Monday 23 July – Friday 27 July – (7-14 years) 

Monday 23 July – Survival & Bush Craft 

Tuesday 24 July – Water Sports Day 

Wednesday 25 July – Crystal Maze 

Thursday 26 July – Climbing & Archery 

Friday 27 July – High Ropes Day 

 

Week 2 – Monday 30 July – Friday 3 August – (7-14 years) 

Monday 30 July –1940’s Spy Mission 

Tuesday 31 July – Water Sports & Orienteering  

Wednesday 1 August – Bush Craft 

Thursday 2 August –Beacon Hill Day  

Friday 3 August – Climbing & Abseiling 

 

Week 3 Monday 6th August – Friday 10th August – (7-14 years) 

Monday 6 August – Friday 10 August – MIX IT – A Play in a Week –  

5 Day programme – DRAMA, DANCE AND ARTS. Must attend all 5 sessions. 

 

Monday 6 August – High Ropes Day 

Tuesday 7 August – Water Sports 

Wednesday 8 August – Ranger Day (Beacon Hill) 

Thursday 9 August – Archery/Bridge & Buggy Build 

Friday 10 August – Water Sports 

 



 

 

Week 4 Monday 13 August – Friday 17 August – Split Age Groups 

Monday 13 August – Water Sports (7-10) Ranger Day (Beacon Hill) (11-14) 

Tuesday 14 August – Wild Games (7-10) Canoe Trip (Matlock) (11-14) 

Wednesday 15 August – Ranger Day (Beacon Hill) (7-10) RESCUE ME! (11-14) 

Thursday 16 August – ‘’BRAVE’’ Highland Games (7-10) Camp Craft Challenge 

(11-14) 

Friday 17 August – Pirate Capers (7-10) Water Sports (11-14) 

 

Week 5 Monday 20 August – Friday 24 August – Split Age Groups 

7-10 years 

Monday 20 August – Pirate Adventures (7-10) Crystal Maze Supercharged (11-14) 

Tuesday 21 August – Water sports/ Sail (7-10) Sail/ Water sports (11-14)  

Wednesday 22 August – Bugs/Beasts & Beyond (7-10) Climbing the Peak District 

(11 -14) 

Thursday 23 August – Bush Craft Day (7-10) Climbing & Abseiling (11-14) 

Friday 24 August – Climbing & Abseiling (7-10) Operation Rescue (11-14) 

 

Tuesday 28 August – Activities TBC (7-14 years) 

Wednesday 29 August – Activities TBC (7-14 years) 

 

 


